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Fresno Association Of REALTORSMarket Dynamics
Months Supply of Inventory (MSI)

2 Years (Monthly) 10/01/07 - 10/31/09

Period NAR MSI # Properties Sold
Under Contract
Average DOM

Months Supply
of Inventory

# Properties For Sale
Last Day of Month

# Properties
Under Contract

Time

2.5Oct-09 800 56 6511,6462.1

3.2Sep-09 894 54 5991,9142.1

3.5Aug-09 559 63 6122,1243.8

3.1Jul-09 760 64 6952,1482.8

3.2Jun-09 724 59 6882,2083.0

3.3May-09 687 71 6762,2623.3

3.3Apr-09 823 80 7472,4303.0

3.9Mar-09 851 84 7082,7293.2

5.7Feb-09 710 79 5373,0604.3

5.7Jan-09 679 79 5823,3224.9

5.5Dec-08 568 80 6333,5126.2

7.4Nov-08 580 77 5053,7286.4

6.0Oct-08 583 72 6463,8946.7

6.5Sep-08 590 80 5923,8716.6

7.3Aug-08 618 75 5363,9306.4

7.3Jul-08 549 78 5654,1077.5

8.0Jun-08 546 83 5244,1757.6

8.8May-08 544 76 4804,2457.8

11.0Apr-08 509 77 3894,2838.4

13.8Mar-08 444 88 3084,2359.5

14.9Feb-08 364 102 2774,14011.4

14.0Jan-08 315 83 2914,07212.9

15.4Dec-07 268 84 2634,04115.1

16.9Nov-07 282 86 2544,30315.3

15.2Oct-07 274 80 2954,49716.4

 2 11/16/09
Information not guaranteed.  © 2009 - 2010 Terradatum and its suppliers and licensors (http://www.terradatum.com/metrics/licensors).

BrokerMetrics® 2 of



Fresno Association Of REALTORSMarket Dynamics

2 Years (Monthly) 10/01/07 - 10/31/09
Percent Under Contract (UC)
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Percent Under Contract (UC)
Market Dynamics Fresno Association Of REALTORS

2 Years (Monthly) 10/01/07 - 10/31/09

Period For Sale
# Properties # Properties

Under Contract
% of Properties
Under Contract

Time

800Oct-09 2,700 29.6
894Sep-09 3,073 29.1
559Aug-09 2,866 19.5
760Jul-09 3,118 24.4
724Jun-09 3,158 22.9
687May-09 3,193 21.5
823Apr-09 3,539 23.3
851Mar-09 3,912 21.8
710Feb-09 4,087 17.4
679Jan-09 4,412 15.4
568Dec-08 4,497 12.6
580Nov-08 4,674 12.4
583Oct-08 4,939 11.8
590Sep-08 4,960 11.9
618Aug-08 5,134 12.0
549Jul-08 5,251 10.5
546Jun-08 5,209 10.5
544May-08 5,269 10.3
509Apr-08 5,369 9.5
444Mar-08 5,236 8.5
364Feb-08 5,070 7.2
315Jan-08 5,112 6.2
268Dec-07 4,971 5.4
282Nov-07 5,261 5.4
274Oct-07 5,628 4.9
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KEY INFORMATION

2 Years (Monthly) 10/01/07 - 10/31/09

Market Dynamics Fresno Association Of REALTORS
Sold Average vs. Median Price

Oct-09 Percent Change
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Fresno Association Of REALTORS

2 Years (Monthly) 10/01/07 - 10/31/09

Market Dynamics
Sold Average vs. Median Price

Time Period # Properties Sold Sold Average $ Sold Median $ Sold Avg DOMAverage $ - Median $ Median $ as % of Average $
651Oct-09 183,694 87.1159,950 23,744 65
599Sep-09 173,847 93.8163,000 10,847 58
612Aug-09 179,617 88.5159,000 20,617 62
695Jul-09 173,253 86.6150,000 23,253 68
688Jun-09 176,775 84.2148,750 28,025 69
676May-09 166,766 88.9148,328 18,437 78
747Apr-09 163,614 82.5135,000 28,614 78
708Mar-09 163,192 88.8145,000 18,192 75
537Feb-09 153,154 83.5127,950 25,204 71
582Jan-09 156,258 86.4135,000 21,258 77
633Dec-08 181,637 85.3155,000 26,637 73
505Nov-08 181,852 88.0160,000 21,852 72
646Oct-08 196,527 87.8172,500 24,027 76
592Sep-08 210,277 88.0185,000 25,277 79
536Aug-08 223,418 87.3195,000 28,418 80
565Jul-08 230,846 90.1208,000 22,846 75
524Jun-08 237,121 88.6210,000 27,121 80
480May-08 245,783 89.3219,495 26,288 78
389Apr-08 265,420 88.5235,000 30,420 89
308Mar-08 270,949 89.3242,000 28,949 93
277Feb-08 266,963 94.5252,282 14,681 80
291Jan-08 282,270 85.2240,500 41,770 88
263Dec-07 283,617 89.9255,000 28,617 82
254Nov-07 290,008 85.0246,500 43,508 83
295Oct-07 314,091 82.8260,000 54,091 85
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